MET Tom Fuller Cup

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Bernard, Chris PJ gﬁgﬁgﬁm & 1953 1 1 100% 100%
Rogers, David M Charlton 5 2143 1 1 100% 100%
Zissell, Martin Petts Wood & 534 11 100% 100%

Orpington 5
Helps, David Sidcup 3 2125 1 1 100% 100%
Khan, Haider Gravesend 5 2000 1 1 100% 100%
Onyewuchi, Ejikeme  Gravesend 4 1956 2 2 100% 100%
Martinoia, Diego Lewisham 5 0 0 0 100% 0%
Shmarov, Vladimir Charlton 5 1738 1 1 100% 100%
Shankar, Yashwardhan gfg;ﬁg?%m & 2057 11 100% 100%
Hamilton, David Lewisham 5 1687 1 1 100% 100%
Marchettini, Cristiano Lewisham 5 0 0 0 100% 0%
Course, Matthew Charlton 5 1662 3 3 100% 100%
Meric, Mikey gﬁgﬁgﬁm & 1g58 1 1 100% 100%
Lang, Neil gfgﬁgﬁm & 1777 5 5 100% 100%
Hunt, Iain Lewisham 5 1674 3 3 100% 100%
Morrison, Lee Gravesend 4 1650 1 1 100% 100%
Lazaris, Joseph Petts Wood & 5 11 100% 100%

Orpington 5
Penumarthy, Soumitri Charlton 5 1500 1 1 100% 100%
Nazarenko, Andrii gﬁgﬁgg%m & 1500 2 2 100% 100%
Cowling, James Charlton 5 1500 1 1 100% 100%
Zmudzinski, Miki Lewisham 5 1500 2 2 100% 100%
Ademujimi, Kolawole  Gravesend 5 1500 1 1 100% 100%
Wenham, Jack Charlton 5 0 0 0 100% 0%
Yuan, Ryan Petts Wood & 0 0 100% 0%

Orpington 5
Roberts, Stephen gfgﬁg;%m & 1500 11 100% 100%
Glanvile, Nicholas gfgﬁgﬁm & 1769 W 3 83.33%  83.33%
Roberts, Laurie Charlton 5 1715 1% 2 83.33% 75%
Gray, Arthur gﬁgﬁgg%m & 4783 W, 3 83.33%  83.33%
Farahmandpour, Beckenham & 1859 2, 3 83.33% 83.33%
Ehsan Bromley 5
Mukhopadhyay, Manas Lewisham 5 1770 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%



Name

Jasserand, Pascal

Suleiman, Yahaya
Henneaux, Martin

Katukuri, Vijay
Jarrett, Dave

Newman, Martin E

Dovey, Andrew JW
Bandyopadhyay,
Indranil

Bansal, Navtej S
Phillips, Lee

Le Breton, Paul
Fountain, Jamie
Wood, Mike H
Smith, Jonathan D
Malet, Arnaud

McKenna, James F

Brockwell, Lee

Mourant, Malcolm P

Penny, Daniel

Jones, Humphrey CN

Hall, Conrad
Case, Brian L
Scott, Anthony
Loasby, Paul

Di Mattia, Luciano DM

Helsby, Matthew

Sizmur, Daniel

Jones, Paul

Flaherty, Kevin
Peters, David

Langley, Anthony

Shortt, John

Duxbury, Ian

Team

Beckenham &
Bromley 5

Charlton 5
Charlton 5

Petts Wood &
Orpington 5

Gravesend 4

Beckenham &
Bromley 5

Beckenham &
Bromley 5

Sidcup 3

Gravesend 5
Gravesend 5
Gravesend 4
Sidcup 3
Lewisham 5
Charlton 5
Lewisham 5

Beckenham &
Bromley 6

Sidcup 3

Beckenham &
Bromley 6

Gravesend 5
Charlton 5
Lewisham 5
Gravesend 5
Gravesend 4
Gravesend 4
Petts Wood &
Orpington 5
Lewisham 5
Petts Wood &
Orpington 5
Petts Wood &
Orpington 5
Lewisham 5
Charlton 5

Petts Wood &
Orpington 5
Beckenham &
Bromley 6

Gravesend 4

Performance Score Games

1589

1846
1771

1905
1769
1656

1791

1378

1675
1648
1607
1675
1707
1325
1596

1597
1586
1691

1480
1637
1612
1377
887

1339

1396
1448
1182

1263

1393
1311

1454

1245
1000

2%

1%
1%

1%
3
4%,

2%
2%
2%

)
Y

2%

Yo
Yo

1%
1%

3
2
2
2
4
6

N Ol P B P, P, W N N P N PP PP B w ]

W B s O, —_ =

w

Including Excluding

Defaults
83.33%

75%
75%

75%
75%
75%

71.43%

66.67%

62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

40%

37.5%
37.5%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%

Defaults
83.33%

75%
75%

75%
75%
75%

71.43%

66.67%

62.5%
50%
41.67%
50%
50%
0%
50%

50%
50%
50%

33.33%
50%
50%
50%
0%
50%

50%
50%
50%

40%

37.5%
37.5%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Potgieter, Lenie Gravesend 5 1015 1% 5 30% 30%
Avery, David Sidcup 3 1099 2 7 28.57% 28.57%
Rook, Finnian Gravesend 4 1039 Y 2 25% 25%
Barnett, Anthony gﬁgﬁgﬁm & 980 7 1429%  14.29%
McAuliffe, Dylan gﬁgﬁgﬁm & 1200 0 1 0% 0%
East, Robin gfgﬁg;l%m & 1268 0 1 0% 0%
Cheeseman, Chris Sidcup 3 1204 0 4 0% 0%
Cossali, Alessio Lewisham 5 1224 0 2 0% 0%
Penumarthy, Ayush Charlton 5 1155 0 1 0% 0%
Houching, Peter Sidcup 3 1073 0 6 0% 0%
Jackson, James R Charlton 5 1334 0 1 0% 0%
John, Maxamillian Lewisham 5 1254 0 1 0% 0%
Foreman, Anthony gﬁgﬁgﬁm & 1164 0 2 0% 0%
Pasari, Rohan potts Wood & 1161 0 1 0% 0%

rpington 5
Fowers, John E Gravesend 5 1212 0 1 0% 0%
Kapitanski, Ivan Pett‘s Wood & 0 0 0 0% 0%

Orpington 5
Jakhria, Parit Charlton 5 1212 0 1 0% 0%
Ballard, Mark Gravesend 5 900 0 1 0% 0%
Brass, Brian Lewisham 5 935 0 2 0% 0%
Grimesty, Giorgio Lewisham 5 1177 0 1 0% 0%
Champion, Mark Gravesend 5 1061 0 1 0% 0%
Tona, Calogero gﬁgﬁgﬁm & o2 0o 1 0% 0%
White, Miles Charlton 5 700 0 1 0% 0%
Cho, Norman Lewisham 5 850 0 1 0% 0%
Allen, Jed Lewisham 5 950 0 1 0% 0%
Houlahan, Neil Charlton 5 800 0 1 0% 0%
Gaekwad, Satish Petts Wood & - 5 0o 1 0% 0%

Orpington 5

. Beckenham & 0 o
Sivyer, Cameron Bromley 6 1058 0 1 0% 0%

Lynes, Hannah Beckenham & 5, 0o 1 0% 0%
Bromley 6



